SERVICE PARTS PAGE
L ® B

CABINET
AEE
K-23784T
1081552
C'r%rg ng%m @ 1169312
$hZ20mm |7'\]?7*8m'm Screw M6*70
= - A 244198670, M6*70
1359494 1086190
Hanging Bracket ,Whit
anging S%Sﬁéﬁ%lﬁg Cap for Screw 1359493
1350492 NSRS (A ) Suspension Patch
CEES

Cap,Grey ,Left 1330612
KERAmEE, & @ Cap for Screw
1359491 NI 2 PR % (RIRE)

Cap,Grey ,Right 1169268

ZERAREE. b 1169269 Expanding Dowel
1081545 Screw 196560, M5*60 \ A
2318222196560, M5*60 Jivts
M4*32, Screw for Suspension Bracket W-ZX8*46
U8R 22 (R A5 A)

1220936
300mm Drawer Slider
300mmeHHhEIE
Cam Cap
1220939 RIRE RO
Front Connector 1081543 1078290

@RI Cam Cap Cam Cap
AemiE EREROE

1330615

1081578
Screw M3.5*14
1244M3.5*14

1079171
Ring for Water Pipe
O KEBPEER)

1224000
Ring for Water Pipe
KEFHHFERRKE)
1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
IR B AL
<
1409610-WSH
Drawer Panel, Color WS1
HMERBEALY
1409610-B17 1409621
Drawer Panel, Color B17 Drawer Box,
R, % BT L Color KL004 1409621
R RE ?Erekll/ve;ﬁ(g Color KL004
1409610-MD1 14(?9%525\
Drawer Panel, Color MD1 Drawer Box, Color N14
HHE R, AR AL SRR E

1409610-DKW
Drawer Panel, Color DKW
HE AR, R IR AL

1410988-T8-B -1-



KOHLER.

FLEXISPACE 2.0 ¥482.0

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HIEFHE
CABINET
REIE
K-30408T
1081552
Circinal Cushion 1169312
; R, /'%E{@, Screw M6*70
SME20mm . py{E8mm 244198670, M6*70
1359494 B ' 1359493
Hanging Bracket ,White 1086190 Suspension Patch
HEeRKmE Cap for Screw RIS
1359492 NEBHRRE(EE)
Cap,Grey ,Left 1330612
RE AR %16%'5%492? @Fa Cap for Screw
: NI 2 FRR % (RIRE) 1169268
Cap,Grey ,Right E dina D I
REBteRE, & B
081545 1169269 B AR AKE
N W-ZX8*46
M4*32, Screw for Suspension Bracket :Sgreé\év 196560, M5*60
il (BB A) LI L196560. Mo60
1220936
300mm Drawer Slider
300mm&ffhEhiE 1330615
Cam Cap
1220939 AREROE
Front Connector 1081543 1078290
BRI Cam Cap Cam Cap
HewmiE EREROE
1081578
Screw M3.5*14
12 44M3.5*14
1079171
Ring for Water Pipe
KEMIFEES)
O 1224000
Ring for Water Pipe
KEHPERKE)
1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
IR B AL

1409611-WSH

Drawer Panel, Color WS1 1409626
HER BRI Drawer Box,
1409611-B17 Color KL004
Drawer Panel, Color B17 W, ERE

p== _!11:\ U S
SR R BT 140861 111D+

Drawer Panel, Color MD1

AR, E AR AL
1409611-DKW
Drawer Panel, Color DKW

AR, RARAREL

1410988-T8-B -2-

1409626

Drawer Box, Color KL004
X RE

1409685

Drawer Box, Color N14
ERKE



KOHLER.

FLEXISPACE 2.0 ¥482.0

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HIEFHE
CABINET
BEE
K-23785T
1081552
Circinal Cushion 11693*12
T RE Screw M6*70
4MZ20mm . RZ8mm 1242198670, M6*70
1086190 1359493
Cap for Screw Suspension Patch
1359494 N
Hanging Bracket ,White NERL AR EEE) @ RIER
HERE R 1330612
1359492 Cap for Screw
Cap,Grey Left NERLBRE(RRE) 1169268
ReRARnE, & @F '&\\’ Expanding Dowel
Cap ersg?ggr:t 1169269 ) %)ﬂzﬂ%ﬂﬁéﬂtﬁ%
K J Screw 196560, M5*60 -ZX8*46
1081545
M4*32, Screw for
i 1223140 1081548
Sug)ﬁlnms%!oéz(gzglg; @ Shelf Support Assembly Shelf Support Cover
R R AR AR E) R EEE)
1220936 oS 1330615 Shelf Support Cover
300mm Drawer Slider (g2 G Cam Cap BRI ERRE)
300mmEH N IE RREROE
1081543 1078290
1220939 N
Front Connector / Cam Ca\lpi 9,3}'”_“ Cap e 1266703
B BT SRR AREROE -
Al Hinge Cap
1081578 RERES
Screw M3.5*14 5\ 1354869
#244M3.5*14 Hinge Mounting Plate
N ) e g m H
N 1079171 1186615
Ring for Water Pipe Hinge Cup
KEBPEER) PR =R
1224000
Ring for Water Pipe
S SR A
1 KEBHFECRIKE) 1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
Ng ! VAR R
1409612-WSH1

Drawer Panel,
Color WSH1
HHER BB AL
1409612-B17
Drawer Panel,
Color B17

Y E AR, & 5T 5E

j 1409687

Clapboard
EHREREAE(E®)
1409692

Clapboard
EHNRRAS(RIKE)

1409690 1
Drawer Box,
Color KL004
HEERE

1409612-MD1
Drawer Panel, Color MD1

HHE R, E AR AL
1409612-DKW
Drawer Panel, Color DKW

HE R, RARARL

1410988-T8-B

N4

1409690
Drawer Box,
Color KL004 1409613-WS1

g Door Panel, Color WS1
R RE . |
1409693 HiMRBEAEL
D B 1409613-B17
C(r)?(\;\:e,;1fx’ Door Panel, Color B17

I BT Sl

1R E AR ZEL

1409613-MD1

Door Panel, Color MD1
AR EHBRARL
1409613-DKW

Door Panel, Color DKW
IR R ARLL



KOHLER.

1081552
Circinal Cushion
T, 5o (@)

FLEXISPACE 2.0 ¥482.0

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

SME20mm | [J128mm

1359494
Hanging Bracket ,White

BERARE
1359492

Cap,Grey ,Left
KeRXHBE, £
1359491

Cap,Grey ,Right
FERRXRBE, A

1081545

M4+*32, Screw for
Suspension Bracket @
R 22 (R A5 A)

1220936
300mm Drawer Slider
300mmEefEIE

1220939
Front Connector
B AT H4D

1409614-WS1
Drawer Panel,

Color WS1 1409696
WER BEAy  Drawer Box,
1409614-B17 Color KL004
Drawer Panel, R R KE

Color B17

HER, X EIL S 1409614-MD1

Drawer Panel, Color MD1

THEAR, AR AL
1409614-DKW

Drawer Panel, Color DKW

HE R, FRARARL

1409687

Clapboard
EHERAE(EE)
1409692

Clapboard
EHERRAE(RIKE)

1410988-T8-B

<

HIETHE
CABINET
AELE
K-23786T
1169312
Screw M6*70
1242198670, M6*70
1086190
Cap for Screw 18359493' batch
AN ARE(BE) uspension Patc
1330612 ETEE)
Cap for Screw
NIEE 2 AR E(RIKE) 1169268
Expanding Dowel
1169269 B AR K E
Screw 196560, M5*60 W-ZX8*46
2341242196560, M5*60
1223140 1081548
Shelf Support Assembly Shelf Support Cover
PR AR A (R ) BRI Z(a6)
&) 1330614
1330615 Shelf Support Cover
Cam Cap BRITILECRIKE)
FRIRE R E
1081543 1078290
Cam Cap Cam Cap
HefmiE AR EROE 1266703
Hinge Cap
1081578 RERES
Screw M3.5*14 8 1354869
#244M3.5*14 Hinge Mounting Plate
) i 7, e
1079171 1186615
Ring for Water Pipe Hinge Cup
KEBHEER) REE BRER
O 1224000
Ring for Water Pipe
f= ool NAak
KEBIFERRKE) 1292214
\ Crashworthy Cushion
\ug b IR AR AL

N4
1409696
Drawer Box,
Color KL004 1409613-WST1
R KE Door Panel, Color WS1
1409698 HR A AL 1409613-MD1
Drawer Box, 1409613-B17 Door Panel, Color MD1
Color N14 Door Panel, Color B17 BIIR,EHBARLY

1409613-DKW
Door Panel, Color DKW

AIRIRIBEARLL

e R AR IR BT

1269245
L Shape Metal Support
Las g



KOHLER.

FLEXISPACE 2.0 ¥482.0

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HIETHE
CABINET
AELE
K-23787T
Ciri |1£81:>_52 1169312
ircinal Cushion Screw M6*70
T, RE, "
ShZE20mmM . Py 7Z8mm 1242198670, M6*70
1359494 1086190 1359493
Hanging Bracket ,White Cap for Screw Suspension Patch
HERH{ R NEEZBARE(ER) BRDER
1359492 c f1320612
ap for Screw
P (rue A r NERL PR (R E) S
1359491 Ex )
; panding Dowel
Cap,Grey Right 1169269 & ARk
REMRRWE. & Screw 196560, M5*60 W-ZX8*46
73 3L1842196560, M5*60
1081545
M4*32, Screw for
, 1081548
SU?_?GH;I(ZZ Bracket@ 1223140 Shelf Support Cover
WUR 22 (RS A) Shelf Support Assembly BHRITILE(ER)
BARAREATRE) | 1330614
1220936 ) Y~ 1330615 Shelf Support Cover
300mm Drawer Slider Cam Cap BRITAECRRE)
300mmE il E RIRE R E
1081543 1078290
1220939 Cam Cap Cam Cap
Front Connector AERELE EREIROE 1266703
BRI D Hinge Cap
1081578 RERES
Screw M3.5*14 L5 1354869
12 44M3.5*14 Hinge Mounting Plate
) i e 7L
1079171 1186615
Ring for Water Pipe Hinge Cup
KEBIPEEE) REZHREN
O 1224000
Ring for Water Pipe
KEBRPECRIKE) 1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
IR B B RL
Ng ,
1409614-WS1
Drawer Panel,
Color WS1 1409696
HHER, BB AL Drawer Box,
1409614-B17 Color KL004 S
Drawer Panel, HEEKRE
Color B17
R, R E T 1409614-MD1 1409696
Drawer Panel, Color MD1 Drawer Box,
TR, EHIRAL Color KLOO4 1409615-WS1
1409614-DKW HEERE Door Panel, Color WS1
Drawer Panel, Color DKW 1409698 AR ABAL 1409615-MD1
HE AR, SRIE AL Drawer Box, 1409615-B17 Door Panel, Color MD1
Color N14 Door Panel, Color B17 £ 1 HR, AR RS
R E B RBET K 1409615-DKW
Door Panel, Color DKW
1409700 or Panel,
Clapboard IR R AL
ERRAES(EE) 1269245
1409703 L Shape Metal Support
Clapboard LAz
EHERAE(RKE)

1410988-T8-B



FLEXISPACE 2.0 ¥482.0

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

KOHLER.

HIETHE
CABINET
AELE
K-30409T
1081552 1169312
Circinal Cushion a Screw M6*70
T, RE, 1244198670, M6*70
1#20mm £8mm
1359494 e PE c f102619° éf59493. Patch
: : ap for Screw uspension rFatc
NG B s N R (4 ) BREH
1359492 1330612 @
re R s
iR D=, 227 R = (R X
T = TS SRR G\ esee
Ca i 2 xpanding Dowe
mgm%%%é@g 1169269 kﬁaﬁﬁﬁ%%%
Screw 196560, M5*60 \ W-ZX8*46
1081545 3L 1842196560, M5*60
M4*32, Screw for 1081548
Suspension Bracket @ Js='h$§; {S;Lpipc()g %C;VGI’
I~ = I
SR (A3 ) 1223140 1330614
Shelf Support Assembly '/ 1330615 Shelf Support Cover
1220936 REAMRBAEEE) | Q7 cam cap BRI E (R E)
300mm Drawer Slider < BRI EROE
300mmEHrhEhiE 1081543 1078290
Cam Cap % Cam Cap 1266703
1220939 HEmUE EREROE Hinge Cap
Front Connector A
Eiii) e IE ST 1081578 3 1354869
Screw M3.5*14 Hinge Mounting Plate
M35 14 ¥4 i 7, e
1186615
1079171 Hinge Cup
Ring for Water Pipe S E R
O KEBHERR)
1224000 1292214
Ring for Water Pipe Crashworthy Cushion
KEMIPERKE) AR BAIE BT

1409616-WSH1
Drawer Panel,
Color WSH1
HER, BB AL
1409616-B17
Drawer Panel,

S
AV N\

1409706 1
Drawer Box,
Color KL004
HE R KE

Color B17
JHE AR, & BE T K

1409687

1409616-MD1
Drawer Panel,
Color MD1

HE R, E AR AL
1409616-DKW
Drawer Panel,
Color DKW

HE AR, SRR AL

Clapboard
EHEREE(E®)

1409692

Clapboard
EHNRRAS(RIKE)

1410988-T8-B

1409706
Drawer Box,
Color KL0O04
R ERE
1409708
Drawer Box,
Color N14
HHE R KB

1269245

1409617-WS1
Door Panel,
Color WS1
LR,
HEAL
1409617-B17
Door Panel,
Color B17
IR,

L Shape Metal Support

LA 2R

1409617-MD1
Door Panel,
Color MD1
1R,
EMBRARL
1409617-DKW
Door Panel,
Color DKW
EIIR,
HRIRARL

1409613-WS1
Door Panel,
Color WSH1
AR,
HERL
1409613-B17
Door Panel,
Color B17
AR,

1409613-MD1
Door Panel,
Color MD1
AR,
ERBRARL
1409613-DKW
Door Panel,
Color DKW
AR,
RIGARLL



KOHLER.

1081552
Circinal Cushion
F#, RE,

SNZ20mm |, [J128mm

1359494
Hanging Bracket ,White
BERX R

1359492
Cap,Grey ,Left

REBXARE %
g 1359491

Cap,Grey ,Right

KERARBE &
1081545

M4*32, Screw for@
Suspension Bracket

B2 (RS )

1220936

300mm Drawer Slider J?éf
300mm£ fi i iE
1220939

Front Conneqtor
iR

1409618-WS1
Drawer Panel,

FLEXISPACE 2.0 ¥482.0

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HIEFHE
CABINET
BEE
K-23788T
1169312
Screw M6*70
1242198670, M6*70
1086190 1359493
Cap for Screw Suspension Patch
NEEZBERE(EE) PR
1330612
Cap for Screw
stz == b
)\iﬁlﬂiﬁfﬁﬂx;ﬂl(ﬁkﬁﬁ) 1169268
Expanding Dowel
1169269 BAEKE
Screw 196560, M5*60 W-ZX8*46
3L 1242196560, M5*60
1081548
Shelf Support Cover
1223140 ERELEABR)
Shelf Support Assembly 1330615 @ 1330614
AT IR A (R E) Cam Cap Shelf Support Cover
SRR AR BRI E(RIRE)
1081543 1078290
cam Cap (&) cam Cap 1266703
HemiE EREROE Hinge Cap
R =
1081578 & 1354869
Screw M3.5*14 Hinge Mounting Plate
B354 V) sk g 7L
1186615
1979171 ) Hinge Cup
Ring for Water Pipe hELERENR
KEBIHEES)
© 1224000 1292214

Color WSH1 1373156
?ﬂiﬁ*ﬁu’:’l@ﬁﬁ Drawer BOX,
1409618-B17 ~ Color KLOO4
Drawer Panel, i ARE
Color B17
T ;3;17.5 1409618-MD1 1373156
AR Drawer Panel, Drawer Box, 1409617-WS1
Color MD1 COJS(KLOO“ Door Panel,
IR, AR AL i AR Color WS1
1409618-DKW 1373158 £111R,
Drawer Panel, Drawer Box, HEeRL
Color DKW Color N14 1409617-B17
E R, FRIRAL W RRE Door Panel,
Color B17
ZITIR,
RIET
1409687
Clapboard
EHERAE(EE) 1269245
1409692 L Shape Metal Support
Clapboard LAEIL e
EHERAE(RIKE)
1410988-T8-B -7-

- =

@%

Ring for Water Pipe @Crashwonhy Cushion
KERIFERRE) AR B Rk

F

1409617-MD1
Door Panel,
Color MD1
IR,
EMBARL
1409617-DKW
Door Panel,
Color DKW
1R,
HARARLL

1409613-WS1
Door Panel,
Color WSH1
AR,
ABAL
1409613-B17
Door Panel,
Color B17
AR,
RIS

1409613-MD1
Door Panel,
Color MD1
AR,
EMBARE
1409613-DKW
Door Panel,
Color DKW
AR,
RARARLL





